
Orange Line Spring 2024

Innovation Square Direct Monday - Friday Morning

BUS LEAVES: AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM

11. Innovation Square 7:45 AM 8:15 AM 8:45 AM 9:15 AM 9:45 AM 10:15 AM 10:45 AM 11:15 AM

1. Rush Rhees Library 8:00 AM 8:30 AM 9:00 AM 9:30 AM 10:00 AM 10:30 AM 11:00 AM 11:30 AM

PM TIMES IN BOLD END

BUS LEAVES: AM AM AM AM AM AM AM/PM PM PM PM PM PM

1. Rush Rhees Library ― 7:45 AM 8:30 AM 9:15 AM 10:00 AM 10:45 AM 11:30 AM 12:15 PM 1:00 PM 1:45 PM 2:30 PM 3:15 PM

3. Gregory & South 7:09 AM 7:54 AM 8:39 AM 9:24 AM 10:09 AM 10:54 AM 11:39 AM 12:24 PM 1:09 PM 1:54 PM 2:39 PM 3:24 PM

6. Monroe & Goodman 7:15 AM 8:00 AM 8:45 AM 9:30 AM 10:15 AM 11:00 AM 11:45 AM 12:30 PM 1:15 PM 2:00 PM 2:45 PM 3:30 PM

7. Park & Culver 7:19 AM 8:04 AM 8:49 AM 9:34 AM 10:19 AM 11:04 AM 11:49 AM 12:34 PM 1:19 PM 2:04 PM 2:49 PM 3:34 PM

8. East & Barrington 7:23 AM 8:08 AM 8:53 AM 9:38 AM 10:23 AM 11:08 AM 11:53 AM 12:38 PM 1:23 PM 2:08 PM 2:53 PM 3:38 PM

9. East & Alexander 7:26 AM 8:11 AM 8:56 AM 9:41 AM 10:26 AM 11:11 AM 11:56 AM 12:41 PM 1:26 PM 2:11 PM 2:56 PM 3:41 PM

5. Monroe & Alexander 7:28 AM 8:13 AM 8:58 AM 9:43 AM 10:28 AM 11:13 AM 11:58 AM 12:43 PM 1:28 PM 2:13 PM 2:58 PM 3:43 PM

4. South & Alexander 7:30 AM 8:15 AM 9:00 AM 9:45 AM 10:30 AM 11:15 AM 12:00 PM 12:45 PM 1:30 PM 2:15 PM 3:00 PM 3:45 PM

11. Innovation Square 7:35 AM 8:20 AM 9:05 AM 9:50 AM 10:35 AM 11:20 AM 12:05 PM 12:50 PM 1:35 PM 2:20 PM 3:05 PM 3:50 PM

12. Erie Harbor 7:40 AM 8:25 AM 9:10 AM 9:55 AM 10:40 AM 11:25 AM 12:10 PM 12:55 PM 1:40 PM 2:25 PM 3:10 PM 3:55 PM

13. Mt. Hope & McLean 7:42 AM 8:27 AM 9:12 AM 9:57 AM 10:42 AM 11:27 AM 12:12 PM 12:57 PM 1:42 PM 2:27 PM 3:12 PM 3:57 PM

1. Bus Arrives at Rush Rhees Library 7:45 AM 8:30 AM 9:15 AM 10:00 AM 10:45 AM 11:30 AM 12:15 PM 1:00 PM 1:45 PM 2:30 PM 3:15 PM 4:00 PM

PM TIMES IN BOLD END

Innovation Square to River Campus
Bus Leaves Innovation Square to Rush Rhees Library —Monday through Friday, Morning

Orange Line Monday - Friday Daytime

Rush Rhees Library to Downtown Housing
Bus Leaves Rush Rhees Library to Downtown Housing—Monday through Friday, Daytime

Dashes indicate no stop at this location



Bus Leaves Rush Rhees Library to Downtown Housing—Monday through Friday, PM

BUS LEAVES: PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM/AM

1. Rush Rhees Library 4:00 PM 4:45 PM 5:30 PM 6:15 PM 7:00 PM 7:50 PM 8:40 PM 9:30 PM 10:20 PM 11:55  PM ±

2. Towers 4:02 PM 4:47 PM 5:32 PM 6:17 PM 7:02 PM 7:52 PM 8:42 PM 9:32 PM 10:22 PM 11:57 PM ±

3. Gregory & South 4:08 PM 4:53 PM 5:38 PM 6:23 PM 7:08 PM 7:58 PM 8:48 PM 9:38 PM 10:28 PM 12:03 AM ±

4. South & Alexander 4:10 PM 4:55 PM 5:40 PM 6:25 PM 7:10 PM 8:00 PM 8:50 PM 9:40 PM 10:30 PM 12:05 AM ±

5. Monroe & Alexander 4:13 PM 4:58 PM 5:43 PM 6:28 PM 7:13 PM 8:03 PM 8:53 PM 9:43 PM 10:33 PM 12:08 AM ±

6. Monroe & Goodman 4:15 PM 5:00 PM 5:45 PM 6:30 PM 7:15 PM 8:05 PM 8:55 PM 9:45 PM 10:35 PM 12:10 AM ±

7. Park & Culver 4:22 PM 5:07 PM 5:52 PM 6:37 PM 7:22 PM 8:12 PM 9:02 PM 9:52 PM 10:42 PM 12:17 AM ±

8. East & Barrington 4:24 PM 5:09 PM 5:54 PM 6:39 PM 7:24 PM 8:14 PM 9:04 PM 9:54 PM 10:44 PM 12:19 AM ±

9. East & Alexander 4:27 PM 5:12 PM 5:57 PM 6:42 PM 7:27 PM 8:17 PM 9:07 PM 9:57 PM 10:47 PM 12:22 AM ±

10. Eastman Living Center − − − − 7:33 PM 8:23 PM 9:13 PM 10:03 PM 10:53 PM 12:28 AM ±

11. Innovation Square 4:32 PM 5:17 PM 6:02 PM 6:47 PM 7:37 PM 8:27 PM 9:17 PM 10:07 PM 10:57 PM 12:32 AM ±

12. Erie Harbor 4:37 PM 5:22 PM 6:07 PM 6:52 PM 7:42 PM 8:32 PM 9:22 PM 10:12 PM 11:02 PM 12:37 AM ±

13. Mt. Hope & McLean 4:40 PM 5:25 PM 6:10 PM 6:55 PM 7:45 PM 8:35 PM 9:25 PM 10:15 PM 11:05 PM 12:40 AM ±

1. Bus Arrives at Rush Rhees Library 4:45 PM 5:30 PM 6:15 PM 7:00 PM 7:50 PM 8:40 PM 9:30 PM 10:20 PM 11:10 PM 12:45 AM ±

PM TIMES IN BOLD END

Bus Leaves Rush Rhees Library to Downtown Housing—Saturday Only

BUS LEAVES: AM AM AM/PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM/AM AM

1. Rush Rhees Library 9:00 AM 10:25 AM 11:50 AM 1:15 PM 2:40 PM 4:05 PM 5:30 PM 6:55 PM 8:20 PM 9:45 PM 11:10 PM 12:35 AM

2. Towers 9:02 AM 10:27 AM 11:52 AM 1:17 PM 2:42 PM 4:07 PM 5:32 PM 6:57 PM 8:22 PM 9:47 PM 11:12 PM 12:37 AM

3. Gregory & South 9:08 AM 10:33 AM 11:58 AM 1:23 PM 2:48 PM 4:13 PM 5:38 PM 7:03 PM 8:28 PM 9:53 PM 11:18 PM 12:43 AM

4. South & Alexander 9:10 AM 10:35 AM 12:00 PM 1:25 PM 2:50 PM 4:15 PM 5:40 PM 7:05 PM 8:30 PM 9:55 PM 11:20 PM 12:45 AM

5. Monroe & Alexander 9:13 AM 10:38 AM 12:03 PM 1:28 PM 2:53 PM 4:18 PM 5:43 PM 7:08 PM 8:33 PM 9:58 PM 11:23 PM 12:48 AM

6. Monroe & Goodman 9:15 AM 10:40 AM 12:05 PM 1:30 PM 2:55 PM 4:20 PM 5:45 PM 7:10 PM 8:35 PM 10:00 PM 11:25 PM 12:50 AM

7. Park & Culver 9:22 AM 10:47 AM 12:12 PM 1:37 PM 3:02 PM 4:27 PM 5:52 PM 7:17 PM 8:42 PM 10:07 PM 11:32 PM 12:57 AM

8. East & Barrington 9:24 AM 10:49 AM 12:14 PM 1:39 PM 3:04 PM 4:29 PM 5:54 PM 7:19 PM 8:44 PM 10:09 PM 11:34 PM 12:59 AM

9. East & Alexander 9:27 AM 10:52 AM 12:17 PM 1:42 PM 3:07 PM 4:32 PM 5:57 PM 7:22 PM 8:47 PM 10:12 PM 11:37 PM 1:02 AM

10. Eastman Living Center 9:33 AM 10:58 AM 12:23 PM 1:48 PM 3:13 PM 4:38 PM 6:03 PM 7:28 PM 8:53 PM 10:18 PM 11:43 PM 1:08 AM

11. Innovation Square 9:37 AM 11:02 AM 12:27 PM 1:52 PM 3:17 PM 4:42 PM 6:07 PM 7:32 PM 8:57 PM 10:22 PM 11:47 PM 1:12 AM

12. Erie Harbor 9:42 AM 11:07 AM 12:32 PM 1:57 PM 3:22 PM 4:47 PM 6:12 PM 7:37 PM 9:02 PM 10:27 PM 11:52 PM 1:17 AM

13. Mt. Hope & McLean 9:45 AM 11:10 AM 12:35 PM 2:00 PM 3:25 PM 4:50 PM 6:15 PM 7:40 PM 9:05 PM 10:30 PM 11:55 PM 1:20 AM

1. Bus Arrives at Rush Rhees Library 9:50 AM 11:15 AM 12:40 PM 2:05 PM 3:30 PM 4:55 PM 6:20 PM 7:45 PM 9:10 PM 10:35 PM 12:00 AM 1:25 AM

PM TIMES IN BOLD END

Dashes indicate no stop at this location; ± indicates Thursday & Friday only

Orange Zone Saturday Only

Rush Rhees Library to Downtown Housing

Orange Zone Monday - Friday Evening

Rush Rhees Library to Downtown Housing



Bus Leaves Rush Rhees Library to Downtown Housing—Sunday Only

BUS LEAVES: AM AM AM/PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM

1. Rush Rhees Library 9:00 AM 10:25 AM 11:50 AM 1:15 PM 2:40 PM 4:05 PM 5:30 PM 6:55 PM 8:20 PM 9:45 PM

2. Towers 9:02 AM 10:27 AM 11:52 AM 1:17 PM 2:42 PM 4:07 PM 5:32 PM 6:57 PM 8:22 PM 9:47 PM

3. Gregory & South 9:08 AM 10:33 AM 11:58 AM 1:23 PM 2:48 PM 4:13 PM 5:38 PM 7:03 PM 8:28 PM 9:53 PM

4. South & Alexander 9:10 AM 10:35 AM 12:00 PM 1:25 PM 2:50 PM 4:15 PM 5:40 PM 7:05 PM 8:30 PM 9:55 PM

5. Monroe & Alexander 9:13 AM 10:38 AM 12:03 PM 1:28 PM 2:53 PM 4:18 PM 5:43 PM 7:08 PM 8:33 PM 9:58 PM

6. Monroe & Goodman 9:15 AM 10:40 AM 12:05 PM 1:30 PM 2:55 PM 4:20 PM 5:45 PM 7:10 PM 8:35 PM 10:00 PM

7. Park & Culver 9:22 AM 10:47 AM 12:12 PM 1:37 PM 3:02 PM 4:27 PM 5:52 PM 7:17 PM 8:42 PM 10:07 PM

8. East & Barrington 9:24 AM 10:49 AM 12:14 PM 1:39 PM 3:04 PM 4:29 PM 5:54 PM 7:19 PM 8:44 PM 10:09 PM

9. East & Alexander 9:27 AM 10:52 AM 12:17 PM 1:42 PM 3:07 PM 4:32 PM 5:57 PM 7:22 PM 8:47 PM 10:12 PM

10. Eastman Living Center 9:33 AM 10:58 AM 12:23 PM 1:48 PM 3:13 PM 4:38 PM 6:03 PM 7:28 PM 8:53 PM 10:18 PM

11. Innovation Square 9:37 AM 11:02 AM 12:27 PM 1:52 PM 3:17 PM 4:42 PM 6:07 PM 7:32 PM 8:57 PM 10:22 PM

12. Erie Harbor 9:42 AM 11:07 AM 12:32 PM 1:57 PM 3:22 PM 4:47 PM 6:12 PM 7:37 PM 9:02 PM 10:27 PM

13. Mt. Hope & McLean 9:45 AM 11:10 AM 12:35 PM 2:00 PM 3:25 PM 4:50 PM 6:15 PM 7:40 PM 9:05 PM 10:30 PM

1. Bus Arrives at Rush Rhees Library 9:50 AM 11:15 AM 12:40 PM 2:05 PM 3:30 PM 4:55 PM 6:20 PM 7:45 PM 9:10 PM 10:35 PM

PM TIMES IN BOLD END

Orange Zone Sunday Only

Rush Rhees Library to Downtown Housing


